OUTDOOR/INDOOR HEAT
DLW Outdoor/Indoor Radiant Series
Effective Radiant Heat
Warms like the sun, heating people and
objects with zero glare
Elegant Design
Slim profile is perfect for ceiling and
wall-mount applications
Long-wave Radiant Technology
No orange glow means you can enjoy
in low-light settings
Model UPC Color Watts Volts
Length
(in/cm)
Height
(in/cm)
Depth
(in/cm)
Weight
(lbs./kg)
DLW1500B12 781052139312 Black 1500 120 36 / 91.4 6-1/2 / 16.5 5-5/8 / 14.3 11 / 5.0
DLW1500W12 781052139305 White 1500 120 36 / 91.4 6-1/2 / 16.5 5-5/8 / 14.3 11 / 5.0
DLW2400B24 781052139299 Black 2400 240 53-1/2 / 135.9 6-1/2 / 16.5 5-5/8 / 14.3 17.5 / 7.9
DLW2400W24 781052139282 White 2400 240 53-1/2 / 135.9 6-1/2 / 16.5 5-5/8 / 14.3 17.5 / 7.9
DLW3200B24 781052139275 Black 3200 240 70 / 177.8 6-1/2 / 16.5 5-5/8 / 14.3 22 / 10.0
DLW3200W24 781052139268 White 2400 240 70 / 177.8 6-1/2 / 16.5 5-5/8 / 14.3 22 / 10.0
Accessories
(sold separately)
For ceiling-mount installations only
May not be exactly as illustrated.
DLWAC12SIL
12" extension mounting pole
UPC 7781052140783
DLWAC24SIL
24" extension mounting pole
UPC 781052140806
DLWAC36SIL
36" extension mounting pole
UPC 781052140813
DLWAC48SIL
48" extension mounting pole
UPC 781052140837
2Back to Table of Contents©2022 Glen Dimplex Americas  |  www.dimplex.com  |